Agenda

Oakland
TGA

Planning

.
Serving Alameda and Contra Costa Counties C O U n C I |

www.otgaplanningcouncil.org
Planning, Priorities, and Allocations Committee Meeting
Chair: Dione Lien | Vice-Chair: Nilda Rodriguez

Date: September 1, 2022 Time: 1:00-3:00pm

Location: https://us02web.zoom.us/|/89973602284?pwd=M1Q4TDVucDdSejFURWhoaFJmVHISUTO9

Mission statement: The Oakland Transitional Grant Area Planning Council will provide comprehensive
planning, prioritization, and education regarding HIV services in Alameda and Contra Costa Counties that
are inclusive, equitable, compassionate, and respectful of human rights.

1:00 pm

1:15
1:55
2:45
2:55
3:00 pm

Call to Order:

e Introductions

e Moment of Silence

e Read Mission Statement

e Agenda Review and Approval

e Review and Approval Minutes

e Vote for the next meeting to be virtual for the next 30 days
Review Planning Council’s Rankings
Review 5-year expenditure, 5-year utilization Report, and Recommendations
Allocations scheduling
Announcements
Evaluation and Adjourn
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All
All
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