

## Planning, Priorities, and Allocations Committee Meeting

Chair: Dione Lien | Vice-Chair: Nilda Rodriguez

## Agenda

**Date:** September 1, 2022 **Time:** 1:00-3:00pm

Location: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89973602284?pwd=M1Q4TDVucDdSejFURWhoaFJmVHJSUT09

Mission statement: The Oakland Transitional Grant Area Planning Council will provide comprehensive planning, prioritization, and education regarding HIV services in Alameda and Contra Costa Counties that are inclusive, equitable, compassionate, and respectful of human rights.

1:00 pm	Call to Order:	Dione
	Introductions	
	Moment of Silence	
	Read Mission Statement	
	Agenda Review and Approval	
	Review and Approval Minutes	
	<ul> <li>Vote for the next meeting to be virtual for the next 30 days</li> </ul>	
1:15	Review Planning Council's Rankings	All
1:55	Review 5-year expenditure, 5-year utilization Report, and Recommendations	George
2:45	Allocations scheduling	All
2:55	Announcements	All
3:00 pm	Evaluation and Adjourn	All